City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS ISSUED

September 2016
Applied Issued
5/18/2016 9/2/2016
6/23/2016 9/13/2016
7/20/2016 9/21/2016
7/20/2016 9/7/2016
8/8/2016 9/26/2016
8/11/2016 9/1/2016
9/20/2016 9/20/2016
9/20/2016 9/20/2016
9/20/2016 9/20/2016
9/20/2016 9/20/2016
9/20/2016 9/20/2016
8/18/2016 9/23/2016

Permit #

17103

17178

17221

17222

17253

17262

17264

17265

17266

17267

17268

17285

Address
1714 Latigo Lane
1047 Vine Street

765 Florence Lane

425 Piper Street

1590 CaliLane

204 First St

319 North Street

319 North Street

319 North Street

319 North Street

319 North Street

465 March Ave

Wednesday, October 05, 2016

APN
003-150-048

002-820009

002-354-011

002-132-001

089-290-028

002-222-002

002-780-001

002-780-002

002-780-003

002-780-004

002-780-005

002-800-001

Owner
Tom & Ronnie Devitt

McNellis Partners,
LLC

Joanne Busso

Chris Townsend

Chiquita Road, LLC

Ivan Lukrich

North Street Station
HOA

North Street Station
HOA

North Street Station
HOA

North Street Station
HOA

North Street Station
HOA

Angela Garcia-Cook

Contractor
Tommas Devitt

Deacon
Corperartion

Tony Coscia

Grace Lucero

Barry Swenson
Builder

Intentional
Contracting Inc

ARS Roofing

ARS Roofing

AES Roofing

ARS Roofing

ARS Roofing

Owner (For now)

Description:

add sitting room on 2
nd floor & elevator

replace and repair
overhead beams

kitchen remodel and
structural repairs to
garage

demolition of
Residence,
construction fo single
family residence &
detached carport

use garage as temp.
sales office for chiquita
grove

Reduce 2 car garage

door to 1 car door. Infill

door openings, add
double doors, drywall,
lights

re-roof

re-roof

re-roof

re-roof

re-roof

Tl - adding ADA
bathrooms, electrical,
lighitng, plumbing work

Type
SFD

COM

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

MF

SFD

SFD

COM

Scope
ADD

REPAIR

ALT

ALT

ALT

ALT

REPAIR

REPAIR

REPAIR

REPAIR

REPAIR

ALT

Valuation
100,000.00

100,000.00

100,000.00

650,000.00

2,000.00

3,000.00

5,040.00

5,040.00

5,040.00

6,480.00

6,480.00

50,000.00

Page 1 of 5

Finaled

9/28/2016



City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS ISSUED

September 2016
Applied Issued
8/23/2016 9/20/2016
8/25/2016 9/29/2016
8/25/2016 9/1/2016
8/29/2016 9/9/2016
9/1/2016 9/6/2016
9/1/2016 9/1/2016
9/1/2016 9/1/2016
9/6/2016 9/6/2016
9/6/2016 9/6/2016
9/6/2016 9/26/2016
9/6/2016 9/6/2016
9/6/2016 9/24/2016
9/7/2016 9/7/2016
9/7/2016 9/7/2016

Permit #
17296

17302

17304

17309

17314

17315

17316

17319
17320

17321

17322

17323

17324

17325

Address
209 Matheson

1706 Latigo Ln

322 Reisling

1000 Grove St

757 Grove St

1541 Rosewood Dr

726 Brown

103 Robinson Ct
912 University Ave

785 Pordon Ln
771 White Gates Ave
1517 Spruce Way

530 Johnson

425 Piper

Wednesday, October 05, 2016

APN
002191-001

003-150-052

089-011-006

089-082-033

089-120-014

003-060-014

002-062-021

002-480-041
002-432-018

002-352-017

002-341-002

003-050-001

002-123-032

002-132-001

Owner

St Pauls Episcopal
Church

Sam Cropper

Phill Froyavitch

Jamie & Azryil Katz

Mejia

Heidi Burwell

Fern Naber

Holly Fox
Mario S Hurtado

Amber Figeroa

Remich Scherzinger

Harrison

Melissa Bartolo

Matheson Partners

Contractor

Crossgrain Inc

Mota Contracting
Inc

Aaron Burt

Rich Ryan
Construction

One hour heating

and air

One Hour Heating
and Air

RC Roofing
Owner

Solar City

Titan Roofing and
Construction

Pure Power
Solutions

Miksis Services

Plum Electric

Description:
remodel men's

restroom - demo
exisiting contents,
replace with ADA
shower and fixtures
vault infill

demo of house, clear lot
Remodel existing
residence, converting
garage to guest house.
New bathroom in shed
AC and furnace
replacement, like for
like

AC and furnace
replacement, like for
like

re roof

re roof

install 6 roof mount
solar panels at 1.56 KW

re roof

4.6kw roof mount solar

install wetwell, pumps,
and drainage

temp power pole for
construction

Type
COM

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD
SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

Scope
ALT

ALT

DEMO

ALT

ADD

MECH

MECH

REPAIR
REPAIR

ELEC

REPAIR

ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

Valuation
25,000.00

19,000.00

15,000.00

175,000.00

15,000.00

13,544.00

12,500.00

12,325.00
8,500.00

3,500.00

12,000.00

7,600.00

32,000.00

750.00

Page 2 of 5

Finaled

9/12/2016

9/16/2016

9/9/2016

9/23/2016

9/9/2016



City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS ISSUED

September 2016

Applied Issued
9/8/2016 9/8/2016
9/8/2016 9/8/2016
9/8/2016 9/8/2016
9/9/2016 9/21/2016
9/12/2016 9/13/2016
9/9/2016 9/9/2016
9/9/2016 9/9/2016
9/12/2016 9/12/2016
9/13/2016 9/15/2016
9/13/2016 9/13/2016
9/13/2016 9/13/2016
9/14/2016 9/14/2016
9/14/2016 9/14/2016

Permit #
17326

17327

17328

17329

17330
17331
17332

17334

17335

17336

17337

17338

17339

Address

1137

317

411

449

221

1444

1332

250

424

1517

260

1036

909

Hillside Dr

Reisling

Tucker St

Center St

Mountain View
N. Fitch Mountain Rd
Lupine Rd

Kennedy

East

Spruce Way

Apaloosa Trail

Sunnyside Drive

Sunset Drive

Wednesday, October 05, 2016

APN
002-702-004

089-011-007

002-231-041

002-171-042

002-631-005
002-402-037
002-673-009

002-561-019

002-161-005

003-050-001

003-110-019

002-443-002

002-552-007

Owner
Ron Hudson

Perlita Acuna-
Narvaez

Holbrook Mitchell

June C. Fiege
Mark Diana
Lisa Garzini

Dennis Parish

Christian Science
Society

Terry Harrison

L Peter Deutsch

Steve Vatalaro

Bonnie & James
Schmidt

Contractor
Moore Heating & Air

Moore Heating & Air

MapleService

Rose Valley
Custom Builders

Owner

Zeigler Mechanical

Les Garzini

Conley Plumbing

Owner

Plum Electric

Owner

Legacy roofing

Description:

AC and furnace
replacement

AC and furnace
replacement

extend house gas line
approx 100' both
underground and
through garage to a
new gas meter

replace old electric
service w/ new
services w/ master
disconnect

re-roof

Replace underfloor duct
re roof

Install gas line for
temperature control
furnace

new foundation under
existing addition, new
siding

replace existing 100A
UG electric service
with new UG 200A

elec. Service

replace 25 feet of
leaking gas line

re roof

re roof

Type
SFD

SFD

SFD

COM

SFD
SFD
SFD

SFD

COM

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

Scope
MECH

MECH

PLUMB

ELEC

REPAIR
MECH
REPAIR

PLUMB

REPAIR

ELEC

PLUMB

REPAIR

REPAIR

Valuation
7,250.00

7,250.00

12,000.00

1,000.00

8,500.00
6,448.00
8,000.00

4,500.00

50,000.00

2,500.00

700.00

6,900.00

36,750.00

Page 3 of 5

Finaled

9/15/2016

9/29/2016

9/16/2016

9/15/2016



City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS ISSUED

September 2016
Applied Issued
9/15/2016 9/15/2016
9/16/2016 9/16/2016
9/19/2016 9/19/2016
9/19/2016 9/19/2016
9/21/2016 9/27/2016
9/20/2016 9/20/2016
9/20/2016 9/20/2016
9/20/2016 9/20/2016
9/20/2016 9/20/2016
9/21/2016 9/21/2016
9/22/2016 9/22/2016
9/22/2016 9/22/2016
9/22/2016 9/22/2016
9/23/2016 9/23/2016
9/26/2016 9/26/2016
9/27/2016 9/27/2016

Permit #
17340

17341

17343
17344

17345

17346
17347
17348

17350

17352

17353

17354

17355

17359

17361

17363

Address

314

1715

330

215

760

14771

1010

990

424

636

413

1332

1047

1517

345

326

Tucker Street

Canyon Run

Chiquita Road
Terrace Blvd

Rose In

Grove Street
Maxwell Street
Healdsburg Avenue

East Street

Prince Street

March

Lupine Road

South Fitch Mountain

Spruce Way

School St

Mountain View

Wednesday, October 05, 2016

APN
002-271-033

003-130-002

089-012-001
002-495-016

002-343-016

089-120-013
002-382-003
002-470-007

002-161-005

002-682-012

002-460-084

002-673-009

002-511-046

003-050-001

002-460-072

002-632-010

Owner
Richard Tracy

Grant Azevedo

Michael Jaret
Merci Moreno

Brian Wortmann

Bill Waters

Pete Thomas

Christian Science

Society

Paul Bassetta

Lynda Cense

Lisa Garzini

Bob Fraser

Terry Harrison

May Low

Frank Palmieri

Contractor
Nestor Moya

Mota Contracting
Inc

Henry Mechanical
Henry Mechanical

Tetrault
Construction

Capstone Roofing
Capstone Roofing
Booth and Little
owner

Estes Heating and
Cooling

Ohmic Electric

Plum Electric

Plum Electric

Dennis Furia
Heating and AC

Dennis Furia
Heating & Air

Doughty
Enterprises

Description:

replace 4 windows & 2
doors

Replacement of all
windows

replace duct work
new furnance and a/c
Remove small wall,
update counters, new
cabinets, fill in door to
garage

re-roof

re-roof

re-roof

re-roof

new furnace and a/c
sub panel change out
on fourplex

replace 100A to 200A
replace subpanels and
non-grounded

receptacle conductor

install new A/C, coil &
lineset

New furnace & AC

re-roof

Type
SFD

SFD

SFD
SFD

SFD

SFD
SFD
SFD

SFD

SFD

MF

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

Scope
REPAIR

REPAIR

MECH
MECH

ALT

REPAIR
REPAIR
REPAIR

REPAIR

PLUMB

ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

MECH

MECH

REPAIR

Valuation

4,000.00

30,000.00

4,929.00
15,571.00

5,000.00

6,300.00
14,400.00
14,850.00

5,000.00

9,435.00

9,600.00

2,000.00

3,000.00

8,225.00

7,520.00

8,800.00

Page 4 of 5

Finaled

9/29/2016



City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS ISSUED

September 2016
Applied Issued
9/27/2016 9/27/2016
9/27/2016 9/27/2016
9/28/2016 9/28/2016
9/29/2016 9/29/2016
9/30/2016 9/30/2016
9/30/2016 9/30/2016

Permit #

17364

17366

17368

17370

17371

17372

Address

725

423

146

275

555

241

Brown Street

Matheson Street

Healdsburg Avenue

Almond Way

Manor Court

Theresa Court

Wednesday, October 05, 2016

APN
002-163-015

002-201-042

002-303-013

088-270-004

002-342-006

002-720-024

Owner
Alex Hunt

Mel Shatz

David Krier

Hector Bedola

Jane Rodgers

Contractor
Petersen-Dean

Moore Heating and
Air

COH

Description:
re-roof

replace furnance

Type
SFD

SFD

temp power pole for 5

way project water
treatment

low voltage landscape

lighting
Heritage Roofing re-roof
Company
Heritage Roofing re-roof
Company
Number of Permits Issued: 61

SFD

SFD

SFD

Scope
REPAIR

MECH

ELEC

ELEC

REPAIR

REPAIR

Total Valuation:

Valuation
11,340.00

4,250.00

0.00

1,300.00

6,800.00

9,300.00

$1,718,217.00

Page 5 of 5

Finaled
9/30/2016

9/29/2016
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